Catellani & Smith
Collection: Eco-Logic Light - 2008-2012
WA WA Parete/Soffitto
Wall or ceiling lamp
Materials
nickel-plated metal base and structure,
nickel-plated copper sticks, nickel flex,
glass lenses Ø 32 mm.

10 LED: base (B3) 15x8x3,5 cm, bar
length 230 cm.
Order code
6 LED
ECWWP601 neutral white
ECWWP602 warm white
8 LED
ECWWP801 neutral white
ECWWP802 warm white
10LED
ECWWP1001 neutral white
ECWWP1002 warm white
JACK Connection System.
Registered Community Model.